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6941- plan holders list , Fri. 9/07/12
 PHONE EXT.FAX EMAIL

6941 August Winter & Sons Inc. Wendy Zeinert 2323 N Roemer Road Appleton WI 54911 920-739-8881 - 920-739-2230 wzeinert@augustwinter.com Fax 8/15/2012

6941 Municipal Well & Pump Scott A De Young
1212 Storbeck Drive PO Box 
311 Waupun Wi 53963 920-324-3400 - 920-324-3431 sdeyo@municipalwellandpump.com Email 8/17/2012

6941 Miron Construction Co. Inc. Jason Fuhrmann 1471 McMahon Dr. Neenah WI 54956- 920-969-7000 - 920-751-8150 estimating@miron-construction.com Both 8/16/2012

6941 Monona Plumbing and Fire Protection Tim Hilsenhoff 3126 Watford Way Madison WI 53713- 608-273-4556 - 608-273-8492 timh@mononapfp.com Both 8/21/2012
6941 Springfield Welding & Mfg. Co. Inc. Ed Randall 7265 State Road 19 Waunakee WI 53597- 608-849-7077 - 608-849-9348 erandall4@yahoo.com Email 8/20/2012

6941 H & H Industries Inc. Randy Reuschlein 2801 Syene Rd. Madison WI
53713-
3203 608-268-5936 - 608-273-9654 rreuschlein@hhindustries.com Both 8/17/2012

6941 Forward Electric Inc Mark Loeffelholz 6909 Raywood Rd Madison WI 53713- 608-221-1945 - 608-221-9307 jennifer@forwardelectric.com Email 8/18/2012
6941 Staab Construction Corporation Valerie Schubert 1800 Laemle Ave Marshfield WI 54449- 715-387-8429 212 715-384-4846 bid@staabco.com Both 8/14/2012

6941
Water Well Solutions Service Group 
Inc. Mark Thurow N87 W36051 Mapleton Street

Oconomow
oc WI 53066 920-474-4777 12 920-474-4771 mark@wwssg.com Both 8/14/2012

6941 Industrial Protective Coatings Rick Fortmann 6393 Brookhill Rd
Oconomow
oc Wi 53066 2624908285 - 262-567-8285 r.fortmann@anchorbond.com Email 8/14/2012

6941 TWL/QED Environmental Systems Tom Lawn W 7130 1848 Settlement Ln Plymouth WI 53073 920-892-2609 - 920-892-2609 tom@twlenv.com Email 8/13/2012
6941 Dane County Contracting LLC. Tom Richards 7346 Darlin Court #6 Dane WI 53529- 608-849-3040 - 608-849-3041 danecountycontracting@tds.net Email 8/22/2012
6941 Dakota Intertek Corp. Wenbin Yuan 16600 W National Avenue New Berlin Wi 53151 2627848844 - 262-784-8833 Wyuan@dakotaic.com Both 8/22/2012
6941 Joe Daniels Construction Co. Inc. Steve Meier 919 Applegate Rd. Madison WI 53713 608-271-4800 - 608-271-4570 smeier@danielsco.com Both 8/22/2012

6941 SOUND ELECTRIC BOB FELBINGER 686 PROGRESS WAY
SUN 
PRAIRIE WI 53590- 608-837-9131 - 608-837-0034 soundelectric@spwl.net Both 8/22/2012

6941 Reed Construction Data Priyanka Das
30 Technology Pkwy S. Ste. 
100 Norcross GA 30092 800-424-3996 - 800-467-2860 priyanka.das@reedbusiness.com Both 8/28/2012

6941 Hawkins Water Treatment Group Inc. David A. Sasada 1882 Morris Street

Fond du 
Lac WI. 
54935 WI 54935- 920-960-8755 - 920-923-2572 dave.sasada@hawkinsinc.com Email 8/28/2012

6941 Dorner Company Gordie Hoeft
N61 W23043 Silver Spring 
Road Sussex WI 53089- 262-932-2100 116 262-932-2101 gordieh@dornerco.com Email 9/5/2012

6941 Niesen & Son Landscaping Inc Jim Millar 5729 Whippoorwill Rd
Cross 
Plains WI 53528- 608-798-1741 - 608-798-1740 jhmillar@tds.net Email 9/6/2012

6941
Midwest General and Mechanical 
Contracti Chuck Zwolanek PO Box 305 811 Barnard St. Highland Wi 53955 608-943-8541 - 608-943-8553 sworthit51@hotmail.com Email 8/30/2012

6941 Payne & Dolan Inc. Doug Guthrie 6295 Lacy Road Fitchburg WI 53593 608-845-8900 - 608-845-8884 llanger@payneanddolan.com Both 9/4/2012
6941 Kepa Services Inc Mike Johnson 2300 N Mayfair Rd # 100 Milwaukee WI 53226- 414-491-8250 - 414-476-2610 mjohnson.ksi@gmail.com Email 9/4/2012


